VIA 2 PEAK CANDELA
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

22 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
23 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
Order Guide
VIA 2 PEAK CANDELA
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2-PEAK-CANDELA-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0         September 16, 2025
2 1/2"
hole width
3 3/4"
2 3/8"2 3/8"
3 3/16"
with flanges
3 3/4"
4 5/8"
2 15/16"
hole width
6 3/8"
with open brackets
2 3/8"
4 7/8"
with flanges
3 3/4"
3 1/4"
hole width
2 3/8"
2 3/8"2 3/8"2 3/8"2 3/8"3 3/4"
3 3/16"
3 3/8"
between T-bars
Dimensions
TRIM
GRID
TRIMLESS DRYWALL MUD FLANGE
TG9
Tegular 9/16"
TG15
Tegular 15/16"
TB9
T-bar 9/16"
TB15
T-bar 15/16"
ST
Screw slot T-bar
* For regressed lens,
the hole width is 2 5/8"
VIA 2 PEAK CANDELA
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2-PEAK-CANDELA-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0         September 16, 2025
Multiple Flange Mounting Details
Multiple flange mounting can be specified when a fixture run needs to have a multiple flange recessed mounting detail.
A drawing is required to clearly illustrate the application.
Mounting condition alters along the run of the fixture.
All drawings are for illustrative purposes only.